Position

Director/Officer

Manager

Public Information Officer Il
Senior Public Information
Officer

Public Information Officer Il
Public Information Officer Il
Public Information Officer Il
Public Information Officer Il
Administrative Secretary

Public Information Officer |

Air Quality Intern

Other Positions Held

Special District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Bay Area Air Quality
Management District

Department

Communications And
Outreach Office

Communications And
Outreach Office

Communications And
Outreach Office

Communications And
Outreach Office

Communications And
Outreach Office

Communications And
Outreach Office

Communications And
Outreach Office

Communications And
Outreach Office

Communications And
Outreach Office

Communications And
Outreach Office

Communications And
Outreach Office

Total Wages

$199,338

$163,536

$109,701

$109,268

$107,234

$107,057

$101,829

$87,566

$43,609

$7,244

$1,038

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,048
$40,571
$25,804
$15,359
$23,282
$26,499
$26,838
$11,683
$18,361

$1,000

$0



