Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director/Officer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Communications And Outreach Office	\$199,338	\$43,048
Manager		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Communications And Outreach Office	\$163,536	\$40,571
Public Information Officer II		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Communications And Outreach Office	\$109,701	\$25,804
Senior Public Information Officer		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Communications And Outreach Office	\$109,268	\$15,359
Public Information Officer II		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Communications And Outreach Office	\$107,234	\$23,282
Public Information Officer II		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Communications And Outreach Office	\$107,057	\$26,499
Public Information Officer II		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Communications And Outreach Office	\$101,829	\$26,838
Public Information Officer II		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Communications And Outreach Office	\$87,566	\$11,683
Administrative Secretary		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Communications And Outreach Office	\$43,609	\$18,361
Public Information Officer I		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Communications And Outreach Office	\$7,244	\$1,000
Air Quality Intern		Bay Area Air Quality Management District	Communications And Outreach Office	\$1,038	\$0